
ProLine Retractor System

- Anterior Cervical Retraction System
- Compare to ShadowLine

- Compare to TrimLine
- Quick Connect Retractor Frames
- All Blades Interchangeable between

ShadowLine type and TrimLine Type

Shadowline Type items= Black Font               Trimline Type Items = Blue Font



Retractor Frames

T-0101SP

Transverse Retractor Side-Load, 
ShadowLine Type  with Quick Connect

875-110SP
Transverse Retractor Side-Load, 

TrimLine Type with Quick connect

T-0104SP
Offset Step Down Longitudinal 

Retractor Side-Load, ShadowLine 
Type with Quick Connect

875-115SP
Offset Step Down Longitudinal 

Retractor Side-Load, TrimLine Type 
with Quick Connect

T-0100SP
Longitudinal Retractor Side-Load, 

ShadowLine Type with Quick Connect
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S-0110SP

S-0111SP

S-1112SP

S-0113SP

S-0114SP

S-0115SP

S-0116SP

S-0117SP

S-0118SP

S-0119SP

Color Depth

Silver 30 mm

Blue 35 mm

Red 40 mm

Green 45 mm

Violet 50 mm

Black 55 mm

Gold 60 mm

Navy 65 mm

LtGreen 70 mm

Orange 75 mm

 Blunt Blade 23mm Wide

S-0129SP

S-0130SP

S-0131SP

S-0132SP

S-0133SP

S-0134SP

S-0135SP

S-0136SP

Width Depth

Silver 30 mm

Blue 35 mm

Red 40 mm

Green 45 mm

Violet 50 mm

Black 55 mm

Gold 60 mm

Navy 65 mm

Long 3 Tooth  Blade 23mm Wide

S-0120SP

S-0121SP

S-0122SP

S-0123SP

S-0124SP

S-0125SP

S-0126SP

S-0127SP

Width Depth

Silver 30 mm

Blue 35 mm

Red 40 mm

Green 45 mm

Violet 50 mm

Black 55 mm

Gold 60 mm

Navy 65 mm

Short Tooth Blade  23mm

Blade Holders
T-0095SP

ShadowLine Type Locking Blade 
Holder Twist Style

T-1295SP
ShadowLine Type Locking Blade Holder

875-149SP
TrimLine Type Locking Blade Holder

875-148SP
TrimLine Type Non Locking 

Blade Holder

S-0156SP
ShadowLine Type Depth Gauge

ShadowLine Type Blades, with Side-Load-Mechanism



S-0146SP

S-0147SP

S-0148SP
S-0149SP
S-0150SP

$olor Depth

Blue 35 mm
 Red 40mm

  Green 45 mm

 Violet 50mm

Black 55mm

Micro Blade 14mm with Teeth 

S-0140SP
S-0141SP

S-0142SP

S-0143SP
S-0144SP

$olor Depth

35 mm
40 mm

45 mm

50 mm
55 mm

Micro Blade Blunt 14mm Wide

ShadowLine Type Blades Continued

PLRTL

ProLine Side Loading Retractor 
Basket with Lid : 485 mm x 253 
mm x 30 mm
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Blue

  Red

Green
 Violet
Black

TrimLine Type Blades

Discectomy Blade 23mm Wide Blade Blunt Longitudinal 20mm Wide

S-0145SP Gold 60 mmS-0151SP Gold 60 mm

875-150SP

875-152SP

875-158SP

$olor Depth

Silver 30 mm
Red 40 mm

  Violet 50 mm

 Gold 60 mm

Lt Green 70 mm

875-160SP

875-162SP

875-164SP

875-166SP

875-168SP

$olor Depth

30 mm
40 mm

50 mm

60 mm
70 mm

Silver

Red

Violet

 Gold
Lt Green

875-154SP

875-156SP




